2024 Ladies Invitational

— D

Low Gross of Field

Low Net of Field

Gross
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Net
1st Place

1st Place
3rd Place

3rd Place
3rd Place

Scoring Summary

$400
$400

Paige Hagen - Claire Brunhaver
Bonnie Frank - Marypat Beard

1st Flight - 11.8 - 44.1 Index

$250.00
$150.00

$100.00

$200.00
$200.00
$33.00

$33.00
$33.00

Laura Haggard - Sarah Lester
Melissa Reece - Abbi Pagnossin

Kristin Fuchs - Maureen Christman

Barbara Reece - Cathy Morrow
Tricia Callahan - Kathi Kruhlak
April Markiewicz - Holly Hilton

Kara Nelson - Janet Dawson
Arlene Johnston - Connie Serediuk

70

71

57
57
61

61
61



Gross
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Net
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place

3rd Place
3rd Place

Gross
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place
Net

1st Place
2nd Place

2nd Place

2nd Flight - 44.9 - 52.7 Index

$250.00
$150.00

$100.00

$250.00
$150.00
$33.00

$33.00
$33.00

Charlene Caven - Wanda Collins
Shari Pfeil - Gail Johnson

Jean Georg - Linda Gates

Judy Anders - Mary Jansen
Marlene Collins - Susie Dukes
Lola Stone - Linda St. Andre

Tricia Holmes - Gay Bunker
Amy Whiting - Carolyn Bennett

3rd Flight - 52.8 + Index

$250.00
$150.00

$100.00

$250.00
$125.00

$125.00

Elaine Maki - Kathy McNulty
Mary Lou Jones - Emma Altman

Jo Jean Kos - Lynne Crandall

Jeanette Coulpier - Jeri Moore
Kasey Bower - Gennie Clawson

Linda DenAdel - Kelli Sayler

55
57
61

61
61

81

86

91

58

59

59



Friday
Curvy Line Drive #3
Division 1
Division 2
Division 3

Closest to the Pin #4
Division 1
Division 2
Division 3

Closest to the Pin #16
Division 1
Division 2
Division 3

Saturday

Closest to the Pin #8
Division 1
Division 2
Division 3

Long Drive #12
Division 1
Division 2
Division 3

Closest to the Pin #13
Division 1
Division 2
Division 3

Horserace
Win

Place

Show

$20
$20
$20

$20

$20

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20

$150
$100
$80

Field Prizes

Sarah Lester
Judy Meade
Linda Card

Paige Hagen

Peggy Yake

Kathi Kruhlak
Kara Nelson
Kathy McNulty

Claire Brunhaver
Jean Maixner
Gennie Clawson

Arlene Johnston
Mary Jansen
Kasey Bower

Vicki Potter
Amy Whiting
Elaine Maki

Arlene Johnston - Connie Serediuk
Kristin Fuchs - Kathy McNulty
Holly Hilton - April Markiewicz

Distance

15'0"

8'3"

Distance

13'3"
24I5Il
137"

Distance
16'9"
25'0"
16'0"

Distance
16I6ll
55I5|I
512"

Team Number



